
Date Day Place Time Opponent
8/27/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Marietta	
  Invite
8/30/16 Tuesday Away 5:00	
  PM at	
  Tri-­‐Valley	
  w/John	
  Glenn
9/3/16 Saturday Away 8:30	
  AM at	
  Newcomerstown	
  Invite
9/6/16 Wednesday Away 4:30	
  PM at	
  Fairfield	
  Union	
  Invite
9/10/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Zane-­‐Trace	
  Invite
9/13/16 Tuesday Away 5:00	
  PM at	
  Philo	
  w/Morgan
9/17/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Morgan	
  Invite
9/20/16 Tuesday Away 5:00	
  PM at	
  Federal	
  Hocking	
  Invite
9/24/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Crooksville	
  Invite
9/27/16 TUESDAY HOME 5:00	
  PM VS	
  CROOKSVILLE/WEST	
  M
10/1/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Cambridge	
  Invite
10/5/16 Wednesday Away 5:30	
  PM at	
  Sheridan	
  Two-­‐Miler
10/8/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  Unioto	
  Invite
10/15/16 Saturday Away 10:00	
  AM at	
  MVL	
  Championships
10/22/16 Saturday Away 1:00	
  PM at	
  Districts
10/29/16 Saturday Away TBA at	
  Regionals
11/5/16 Saturday Away TBA at	
  State
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